All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 1 5/8/2023 13:45. ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:45:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:11.169 +2.186 13:52:41.566 10 1:09.834 +0.503 13:57:07.309
(1) Qabil Irfan 3 1:09.998 +1.015 13:53:51.564 11 1:09.693 +0.362 13:58:17.002
1 1:15.621 +8.175 13:46:29.876 4 1:09.946 +0.963 13:55:01.510 12 1:10.016 +0.685 13:59:27.018
2 1:09.791 +2.345 13:47:39.667 5 1:09.701 +0.718 13:56:11.211 13 1:10.501 +1.170 14:00:37.519
3 1:49.582 +42.136 13:49:29.249 6 1:08.983 13:57:20.194
4 1:07.923 +0.477 13:50:37.172 7 1:09.203 +0.220 13:58:29.397 (22) Adam Hariz
5 1:07.446 13:51:44.618 8 1:09.053 +0.070 13:59:38.450 1 1:15.998 +6.582 13:46:32.795
6 1:07.452 +0.006 13:52:52.070 9 1:08.994 +0.011 14:00:47.444 2 1:11.217 +1.801 13:47:44.012
7 1:07.523 +0.077 13:53:59.593 3 1:10.663 +1.247 13:48:54.675
8 1:08.011 +0.565 13:55:07.604 (93) Long Junhao 4 1:10.430 +1.014 13:50:05.105
9 1:07.488 +0.042 13:56:15.092 1 1:19.406 +10.281 13:46:39.285 5 1:10.081 +0.665 13:51:15.186
10 1:09.578 +2.132 13:57:24.670 2 1:12.161 +3.036 13:47:51.446 6 1:10.134 +0.718 13:52:25.320
11 1:36.822 +29.376 13:59:01.492 3 1:11.471 +2.346 13:49:02.917 7 1:09.706 +0.290 13:53:35.026
12 1:09.291 +1.845 14:00:10.783 4 1:11.124 +1.999 13:50:14.041 8 1:09.871 +0.455 13:54:44.897
5 1:10.556 +1.431 13:51:24.597 9 1:09.416 13:55:54.313
(15) Airel Marzuki 6 1:11.347 +2.222 13:52:35.944 10 1:09.612 +0.196 13:57:03.925
1 1:15.186 +7.649 13:46:29.739 7 1:13.904 +4.779 13:53:49.848 11 1:10.006 +0.590 13:58:13.931
2 1:09.731 +2.194 13:47:39.470 8 1:12.107 +2.982 13:55:01.955 12 1:09.967 +0.551 13:59:23.898
3 1:08.352 +0.815 13:48:47.822 9 1:09.929 +0.804 13:56:11.884 13 1:10.606 +1.190 14:00:34.504
4 1:08.487 +0.950 13:49:56.309 10 1:09.125 13:57:21.009
5 1:08.278 +0.741 13:51:04.587 1 1:09.882 +0.757 13:58:30.891 (16) Shazrel Agief
6 1:07.617 +0.080 13:52:12.204 12 1:10.106 +0.981 13:59:40.997 1 1:18.811 +9.310 13:46:34.750
7 1:48.517 +40.980 13:54:00.721 13 1:11.250 +2.125 14:00:52.247 2 1:11.885 +2.384 13:47:46.635
8 1:08.340 +0.803 13:55:09.061 3 1:10.908 +1.407 13:48:57.543
9 1:07.706 +0.169 13:56:16.767 (26) Farhan Nagib 4 1:10.822 +1.321 13:50:08.365
10 1:07.570 +0.033 13:57:24.337 1 1:23.066 +13.854 13:46:46.597 5 1:10.217 +0.716 13:51:18.582
1 1:07.612 +0.075 13:58:31.949 2 1:11.470 +2.258 13:47:58.067 6 1:09.817 +0.316 13:52:28.399
12 1:07.537 13:59:39.486 3 1:14.001 +4.789 13:49:12.068 7 1:10.091 +0.590 13:53:38.490
13 1:07.578 +0.041 14:00:47.064 4 1:11.127 +1.915 13:50:23.195 8 1:09.967 +0.466 13:54:48.457
5 1:36.814 +27.602 13:52:00.009 9 1:09.501 13:55:57.958
(17) Qayyim Razin 6 1:09.633 +0.421 13:53:09.642 10 1:09.565 +0.064 13:57:07.523
1 1:15.159 +7.298 13:46:30.054 7 1:11.157 +1.945 13:54:20.799 11 1:09.743 +0.242 13:58:17.266
2 1:09.769 +1.908 13:47:39.823 8 1:09.547 +0.335 13:55:30.346 12 1:09.768 +0.267 13:59:27.034
3 1:08.436 +0.575 13:48:48.259 9 1:10.471 +1.259 13:56:40.817 13 1:09.567 +0.066 14:00:36.601
4 1:08.369 +0.508 13:49:56.628 10 1:09.450 +0.238 13:57:50.267
5 1:08.182 +0.321 13:51:04.810 1 1:09.212 13:58:59.479 (20) Raja Abdurragib
6 1:07.861 13:52:12.671 12 1:09.295 +0.083 14:00:08.774 1 1:17.206 +7.672 13:46:35.067
7 1:08.929 +1.068 13:53:21.600 2 1:11.943 +2.409 13:47:47.010
8 1:08.646 +0.785 13:54:30.246 (21) Daniel Syazwan 3 1:12.788 +3.254 13:48:59.798
9 1:08.449 +0.588 13:55:38.695 1 1:28.494 +19.266 13:46:47.929 4 1:11.124 +1.590 13:50:10.922
10 1:08.091 +0.230 13:56:46.786 2 1:12.947 +3.719 13:48:00.876 5 1:10.600 +1.066 13:51:21.522
1 1:09.791 +1.930 13:57:56.577 3 1:11.022 +1.794 13:49:11.898 6 1:10.134 +0.600 13:52:31.656
12 1:32.019 +24.158 13:59:28.596 4 1:10.805 +1.577 13:50:22.703 7 1:09.844 +0.310 13:53:41.500
13 1:08.841 +0.980 14:00:37.437 5 1:36.872 +27.644 13:51:59.575 8 1:09.829 +0.295 13:54:51.329
6 1:09.742 +0.514 13:53:09.317 9 1:09.534 13:56:00.863
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 7 1:09.228 13:54:18.545 10 1:10.173 +0.639 13:57:11.036
1 1:20.601 +12.494 13:46:42.777 8 1:09.520 +0.292 13:55:28.065 1 1:09.722 +0.188 13:58:20.758
2 1:14.739 +6.632 13:47:57.516 9 1:11.065 +1.837 13:56:39.130 12 1:10.007 +0.473 13:59:30.765
3 1:39.290 +31.183 13:49:36.806 10 1:09.615 +0.387 13:57:48.745 13 1:10.122 +0.588 14:00:40.887
4 1:11.920 +3.813 13:50:48.726 1 1:09.781 +0.553 13:58:58.526
5 1:09.118 +1.011 13:51:57.844 (79) Davino Britani
6 1:08.679 +0.572 13:53:06.523 (25) Ikram Dani 1 1:32.862 +23.263 13:46:59.288
7 1:09.242 +1.135 13:54:15.765 1 1:16.485 +7.154 13:46:36.116 2 1:12.868 +3.269 13:48:12.156
8 1:08.221 +0.114 13:55:23.986 2 1:11.335 +2.004 13:47:47.451 3 1:11.139 +1.540 13:49:23.295
9 1:08.837 +0.730 13:56:32.823 3 1:10.704 +1.373 13:48:58.155 4 1:13.138 +3.539 13:50:36.433
10 1:08.261 +0.154 13:57:41.084 4 1:10.261 +0.930 13:50:08.416 5 1:11.773 +2.174 13:51:48.206
1 1:08.864 +0.757 13:58:49.948 5 1:09.748 +0.417 13:51:18.164 6 1:10.316 +0.717 13:52:58.522
12 1:08.107 13:59:58.055 6 1:10.067 +0.736 13:52:28.231 7 1:10.023 +0.424 13:54:08.545
7 1:10.203 +0.872 13:53:38.434 8 1:10.554 +0.955 13:55:19.099
(14) Aqil Ramadhan 8 1:09.710 +0.379 13:54:48.144 9 1:14.945 +5.346 13:56:34.044
1 1:55.920 +46.937 13:51:30.397 9 1:09.331 13:55:57.475 10 1:09.599 13:57:43.643
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All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 1 5/8/2023 13:45. ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:45:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:10.159 +0.560 13:58:53.802
12 1:09.858 +0.259 14:00:03.660

(43) Chen Shiyu

1 1:21.081 +11.133 13:46:42.388
2 1:14.270 +4.322 13:47:56.658
3 1:12.361 +2.413 13:49:09.019
4 1:11.699 +1.751 13:50:20.718
5 1:11.050 +1.102 13:51:31.768
6 1:11.203 +1.255 13:52:42.971
7 1:10.322 +0.374 13:53:53.293
8 1:10.810 +0.862 13:55:04.103
9 1:09.948 13:56:14.051
10 1:10.297 +0.349 13:57:24.348
1 1:10.464 +0.516 13:58:34.812
12 1:10.172 +0.224 13:59:44.984
13 1:10.901 +0.953 14:00:55.885

(23) Fatihah Balgis

1 1:20.564 +9.776 13:46:42.991
2 1:14.108 +3.320 13:47:57.099
3 1:12.763 +1.975 13:49:09.862
4 1:12.170 +1.382 13:50:22.032
5 1:11.675 +0.887 13:51:33.707
6 2:52.458 +1:41.670 13:54:26.165
7 1:12.625 +1.837 13:55:38.790
8 1:11.627 +0.839 13:56:50.417
9 1:11.184 +0.396 13:58:01.601
10 1:11.261 +0.473 13:59:12.862
1 1:10.788 14:00:23.650

(24) Haziq Naufal

1 1:22.318 +11.004 13:46:45.012
2 1:12.852 +1.538 13:47:57.864
3 1:12.585 +1.271 13:49:10.449
4 1:12.169 +0.855 13:50:22.618
5 1:11.314 13:51:33.932
6 1:11.512 +0.198 13:52:45.444
7 1:11.346 +0.032 13:53:56.790
8 1:11.584 +0.270 13:55:08.374
9 1:11.317 +0.003 13:56:19.691
10 1:22.654 +11.340 13:57:42.345
1 1:16.985 +5.671 13:58:59.330
12 1:12.198 +0.884 14:00:11.528

(18) Malek Ridha

1 1:19.843 +6.770 13:46:46.483
2 1:16.432 +3.359 13:48:02.915
3 1:15.219 +2.146 13:49:18.134
4 1:15.399 +2.326 13:50:33.533
5 1:15.368 +2.295 13:51:48.901
6 1:13.768 +0.695 13:53:02.669
7 1:14.185 +1.112 13:54:16.854
8 1:13.323 +0.250 13:55:30.177
9 1:13.073 13:56:43.250
10 1:13.247 +0.174 13:57:56.497
1 1:13.102 +0.029 13:59:09.599
12 1:13.224 +0.151 14:00:22.823
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